阅读申明
Downloaded from www.iczoom.com
1.本站收集的数据手册和产品资料都来自互联网，版权归原作者所有。如读者和版权方有任
  何异议请及时告之，我们将妥善解决。
2.本站提供的中文数据手册是英文数据手册的中文翻译，其目的是协助用户阅读，该译文无
  法自动跟随原稿更新，同时也可能存在翻译上的不当。建议读者以英文原稿为参考以便获
  得更精准的信息。
3.本站提供的产品资料，来自厂商的技术支持或者使用者的心得体会等，其内容可能存在描

All other trademarks mentioned are the property of their respective owners.
X9015
Ordering Information
PART NUMBER
PART
MARKING VCC LIMITS (V) RTOTAL (k)
TEMPERATURE
RANGE (°C)
PACKAGE
(RoHS Compliant)
PKG.
DWG. #
X9015WS8ZT1 (Note)
(No longer available,
recommended replacement:
X9015US8ZT1)
X9015W Z 5 ±10% 10 0 to +70 8 Ld SOIC
Tape and Reel
M8.15
X9015UM8Z (Note) DCF 0 to +70 8 Ld MSOP M8.118
X9015UM8IZ* (Note) DCD -40 to +85 8 Ld MSOP M8.118
X9015US8Z* (Note) X9015U Z 0 to +70 8 Ld SOIC M8.15
X9015US8IZ* (Note) X9015U Z I -40 to +85 8 Ld SOIC M8.15
X9015WS8Z-2.7* (Note)
(No longer available,
recommended replacement:
X9015US8Z-2.7)
X9015W ZF 2.7-5.5 10 0 to +70  8 Ld SOIC M8.15
X9015UM8Z-2.7* (Note) DCF 50 0 to +70 8 Ld MSOP M8.118
X9015UM8IZ-2.7* (Note) DCE -40 to +85 8 Ld MSOP M8.118
X9015US8Z-2.7* (Note) X9015U ZF 0 to +70  8 Ld SOIC M8.15
X9015US8IZ-2.7* (Note) X9015U ZG -40 to +85 8 Ld SOIC M8.15
* Add “T1” suffix for tape and reel.
NOTE: Intersil Pb-free plus anneal products employ special Pb-free material sets; molding compounds/die attach materials and 100% matte tin
plate termination finish, which are RoHS compliant and compatible with both SnPb and Pb-free soldering operations. Intersil Pb-free products are
MSL classified at Pb-free peak reflow temperatures that meet or exceed the Pb-free requirements of IPC/JEDEC J STD-020.